2011 catalog prepared for
Uniform Services & Accessories LLC
5410 North Calumet Ave
Valparaiso, IN 46383
Phone: 219-299-2571     Fax: 219-299-2576
Email:    pduda_usa@comcast.net
2
Table of Contents
ACU Uniforms ………………………………………………………...…3
Footwear …………………………………………………………………...4
Packs - Bags………………………………………………………………..7
Accessories………………………………………………………………...10
IGR Logo Apparel …………………………………………………..…14
Novelties …………………………………………………………….……15
Vendor Listing……………………………………………………………16
How to Order ……………………………………………………………17
Contact Information …………………………………………..….....18
Please read and note the following
At Uniform Services & Accessories our desire is to offer our products with special prices set specifically for the
members of the Indiana Guard Reserve.  Therefore any phone or email inquires must be with proof of IGR
affiliation to obtain the special pricing.  Without that information regular store prices apply.
**Sizes in “longs” as well as  “2X” and above will be slightly higher priced than those listed.
The prices that are listed in this catalog are as accurate as humanly possible.  From time to time manufacturers
may raise prices on specific products or remove and discontinue them.  Please understand that we find out as it
happens and as such we reserve the right to amend prices and offerings based upon those circumstances.
Many of our manufactures are registered suppliers of the government and military.  From time to time their
stock is either earmarked or depleted to satisfy immediate shipment needs.  Backorders as much as we all hate
them can happen and understand that if it does it means that those items are going out to troops who need it.
This is a small representation of the many product offerings of Uniform Services & Accessories.   Do not hesitate
to ask us about products you don’t see listed.  If it’s available to us, we’d be happy to get it for you.
3
ACU   Uniforms
Propper International      Propper International
ACU  COAT  #F5459      ACU Trouser  #F5209
Authentic US Army Combat Uniform Coat    Authentic US Army Combat Uniform Trouser
50% Nylon 50% Cotton Ripstop     50%Nylon 50% Cotton Ripstop
Army Universal Digital          Army Universal Digital
Sewn to Military Specification FQ/PD 04-04A   Sewn to Military Specification FQ/PD 04-05A
NIR Compliant       NIR Complaint
Fade, Shrink and Wrinkle Resistant    Fade, Shrink and Wrinkle Resistant
IGR Starting Price: $39.00**    IGR Starting Price: $39.00**
Propper International      Atlanco Tru-Spec
GEN II ECWCS Parka    #F7462    100% Polyester Microfleece #2350
Sewn to mil spec MIL-DTL-32184    2 Pockets
100% Nylon GORE-TEX     Drawstring Waist w/cord lock
Army Universal Digital      Elastic Cuff Closures
Roll and stow hood      Can be worn alone or with ECWCS Parka
Cargo pockets w/hand warmers     Name and Rank Tape Attachments
IGR Starting Price:  $249.00**   IGR Starting Price:  $20.99
Atlanco  Tru-Spec      Propper International
GEN III LEVEL III      Authentic US Army ACU Boonie
ECWCS Fleece #2078      #F5502
Meets Requirements of GL/PD 06-03    Sewn to Mil Spec # MIL-H-44105B
Quick Drying        NIR Compliant
Breathable  6.4 ounce Thermal Fleece    50/50 Nylon-Cotton Ripstop
Taslin Reinforcements in collar, elbows and shoulders  Sizes:  7 ,  7 ¼   ,  7 ½  ,  7 ¾
2 Internal Chest Pockets
Name and Rank Loops
Side pockets
IGR Starting Price:  $59.99**    IGR Price:    $9.30
4
Footwear
Altama Tan Desert Mil Spec Boot    Altama 3LC Tan Desert Mil Spec Boot
#4156        #4158